
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
3 
5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
30 
37 
67 
27 
3 

12 
70 
75 
78 
4 

95 
74 
46 
63 
8 

29 

Name 
Landan Matriano Lim 
Jay Henry Horak 
Bill Weaver 
Tao Takaoka 
Larry Schnur 
Marcus Brodie 
Doron Dreksler 
C.J. Ray 
Brad Drew 
Valentino Garbarino 
Brad Majman 
Drew Szuch 
Frank Russell 
Lars Jensen 
James Lawley 

Christian Okpysh 

Class 
FA2 
FA2 
FM 
FX 
FA2 
FM 
FX 
FM 
FM 
F4 
F4 
F4 
FX 
FM 
FA2 

FM 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
6 

Best Tm 
1:45.037 
1:49.630 
1:50.366 
1:50.233 
1:50.274 
1:51.655 
1:50.991 
1:51.227 
1:53.424 
1:53.147 
1:53.130 
1:53.886 
1:55.849 
1:52.583 
1:46.504 

Make 
Ligier JS F3 
Ligier JS F3 
Formula Mazda 
Formula Speed FS2.0 
Ligier F3 
Formula Mazda 
Formula Speed 2.0 
Star Mazda 
Formula Mazda 
Ligier F4 
Ligier JS F4 
Ligier JS F4 
Formula Speed 2.0 
Formula Mazda 
Ligier JS F4 

Formula Mazda 

Hometown 
Shreveport LA 
Mesa AZ 
Fresno CA 
Richmond CA 
Santa Monica CA 
MARINA CA 
Mill Valley CA 
Huntington Beach CA 
Camas WA 
Martinez CA 
VIC AU 
Saint Charles IL 
Hollister CA 
San Ramon CA 
Halifax NS 

Santa Barbara CA 

Club 
RDRV 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
ORE 
SFR 
FLA 
CHI 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 

Member_ID 
674830 
450049 
272665_1 
437817 
336700 
428793 
313137 
616127 
221118 
722497 
725235 
719549 
466034 
424700 
688492 

656519 

Sponsor 
Kiwi Motorsports 
AutoEnginuity 
James G Parker Insurance Associates 
Reyes Racing 
Worldspeed 

spire architecture 
Sem's Carwash and Motorsports/KCS Racing/Ray & Seyb LLP/CMR LAW A.P.C. 
Coast Lighting & Tools 
Harris Group 

KT Machine Werks 
Dig This Inc 

Tarlton Motorsports/Avionics and Maintenance West 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/24/2024 12:57:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring~Trish James 

Chief Steward~Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 24-R-61876 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:14.959 

Avg. Speed 

96.689 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.037 

Best Speed 

98.228 

Best Lap by 

30 - Landan Matriano Lim 

SFR Championship Series Regional 3 & 4 

Group 1~FA,FA2,FA3,F4,FX,FM 

Race 2 ~ Official 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:29:32 

Thunderhill Raceway Park  2.866 miles 

3/24/2024 11:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 

DNS 

No. 
23 

109 
45 
91 
80 
9 

02 
50 
33 

3 

Name 
Jim Devenport 
Blake Pigeon 
Tom Burt 
Gary Peterson 
Jeffrey Pietz 
Stewart Wells 
Kim Willcox 
David Jalen 
Chris Poncin 

Eddy Chan 

Class 
P1 
FE2 
FE2 
FC 
FC 
P1 
FC 
FF 
FST 

P1 

Laps 
19 
18 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
14 

Best Tm 
1:36.886 
1:47.589 
1:48.162 
1:51.135 
1:52.651 
1:57.085 
1:58.816 
2:02.234 
2:15.746 

Make 
Norma M20FC 
2023 Formula Enterprises 
SCCA Mazda FE2 
Van Diemen 
Van Dieman DP 08 
Ligier JS53 
Van Diemen F2000 
Mygale SJ-09 
Tig Tech 

Stohr WF1 

Hometown 
Alamo CA 
Austin TX 
Shoreline WA 
fallbrook CA 
Fresno CA 
Gold Run CA 
Stateline NV 
Alameda CA 
Penryn CA 

Millbrae CA 

Club 
SFR 
Texas 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 

Member_ID 
370871 
649330 
190965 
339604 
378566 
696538 
350981 
58335 
543366 

670996 

Sponsor 
Cranbrook Group Inc 
Tige Boats/ATX Boats 

Cleveland Infant Care 
Nyack 
Hooverspeed 
OverBudgetRacin 
"CSI Construction 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration: 31:30.762 

Printed: 3/24/2024 3:26:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring~Trish James 

Chief Steward~Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 24-R-61876 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

103.526 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.886 

Best Speed 

106.492 

Best Lap by 

23 - Jim Devenport 

SFR Championship Series Regional 3 & 4 

Group 2/4~P1/2,S2,FE2,FF,CF,FV,FST,FC 

Race 2 ~ Official 

Race started at 14:21:58 

Thunderhill Raceway Park  2.866 miles 

3/24/2024 14:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
4 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 

DNS 

No. 
79 
11 
10 
17 
30 
76 
06 
25 
05 
68 
34 
23 

88 

Name 
Clark Nunes 
Roger Eagleton 
Michael Lowe 
Michael Cheney 
Matt Lituchy 
Robert Luster 
Anthony Bonino 
Steve Borlik 
Bryce Johnson 
Lenny Celiberti 
Justin Cone 
John Taylor 

Joe Montana 

Class 
T1 
AS 
AS 
T2 
AS 
MC 
AS 
SMX 
SMX 
ITE 
EP 
MC 

GT1 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Best Tm 
1:58.293 
2:04.379 
2:05.133 
2:04.246 
2:07.806 
2:08.180 
2:08.200 
2:08.982 
2:09.464 
2:10.429 
2:10.856 
2:22.445 

Make 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro Z28 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX-5 
Maserati Biturbo 
2002 BMW Z3 
Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Hometown 
San Jose CA 
Burlingame CA 
Hayward CA 
Pleasanton CA 
San Francisco CA 
Carmel CA 
Incline Village NV 
Los Altos CA 
San Jose CA 
Windsor CA 
Loomis CA 
Mesquite NV 

Grass Valley CA 

Club 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 

Member_ID 
496417 
415261 
497261 
695266 
669507 
324482_1 
427325 
290257 
654878 
660738 
497535 
708041 

494434 

Sponsor 
Premier Homes/Fastrack Investments Inc 
Five Star Property Management/DIG Motorsports/Circuit Hawaii 
M&L Metals 
Valley Plumbing/Napa Auto Parts of Pleasanton 

My Wife 

Haag Performance/YB Architects 
Haag 
Auto Italia 

N/A 

EBC Racing brakes/Rex Hutchison Racing Engines 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/24/2024 2:05:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring~Trish James 

Chief Steward~Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 24-R-61876 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:41.243 

Avg. Speed 

85.562 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.293 

Best Speed 

87.221 

Best Lap by 

79 - Clark Nunes 

SFR Championship Series Regional 3 & 4 

Group 3~ITE,GT1/2/3/X,SP,EP,T1/2/3,AS 

Race 2 ~ Official 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 12:59:30 

Thunderhill Raceway Park  2.866 miles 

3/24/2024 13:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
1 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
30 
06 
34 
90 
2 

39 
24 
4 

43 
50 
6 
3 

152 
36 
11 

10 
28 
85 

164 
199 

Name 
Matt Lituchy 
Anthony Bonino 
Justin Cone 
Matthew Wyatt 
Ross Lindell 
Donald Ahn 
Jayceton Lapid 
Dan Pruzan 
Michael Herbert 
Tupper Hull 
Scott Howard 
Michael Olivier 
Jeff Tam 
Steven Kiratsous 
Roger Eagleton 

Michael Lowe 
Dwayne Komush 
Andre Marconett 
Michael Smith 
Donovan Helfrich sr 

Class 
SMG 
SMG 
ITR 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
T4 
SMG 

SMG 
ITA 
ITA 
SMG 
HP 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
4 

Best Tm 
2:07.662 
2:08.310 
2:10.741 
2:12.148 
2:12.095 
2:12.117 
2:13.776 
2:13.426 
2:13.800 
2:13.816 
2:16.521 
2:16.951 
2:16.930 
2:16.990 
2:06.092 

Make 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda spec miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic EX 
Mazda Miata 
Scion FRS 
Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda RX7 
Ford Mustang 
MG Midget 

Hometown 
San Francisco CA 
Incline Village NV 
Loomis CA 
San Francisco CA 
Oakland CA 
San Rafael CA 
Daly City CA 
Redwood City CA 
Oakland CA 
Sacramento CA 
Pleasanton CA 
Santa Rosa CA 
San Leandro CA 
Los Angeles CA 
Burlingame CA 

Hayward CA 
Patterson CA 
San Carlos CA 
Broomfield CO 
Cottonwood CA 

Club 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 

SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
669507 
427325 
497535 
647230 
450243 
529358 
355498 
526942 
512106 
355326 
478988 
324980 
724015 
719863 
415261 

497261 
71221 
350829 
237577 
430473 

Sponsor 

Yang Chen Commercial Real Estate/Larry Oka Racing 
Larry Oka Racing 
AutoLogic/SpeedSF/Bob's Donuts 
GTstickers 

Battalion One Fire Protection/Competition Autowerks 
Haag Performance 
RF Racing 
The Garland Company 

EPMWARE RACING 
Five Star Property Management/DIG Motorsports/Circuit Hawaii 

M&L Metals 
Funnel Consulting LLC 

M&L Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration: 32:10.081 

Printed: 3/24/2024 4:10:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring~Trish James 

Chief Steward~Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 24-R-61876 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

56.601 

Avg. Speed 

79.890 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.092 

Best Speed 

81.826 

Best Lap by 

11 - Roger Eagleton 

SFR Championship Series Regional 3 & 4 

Group 5~ITA/S/B/C/X/R,FP,HP,GTL,STL,STU 

Race 2 ~ Official 

Race started at 15:02:59 

Thunderhill Raceway Park  2.866 miles 

3/24/2024 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

DNF 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
1 
2 
3 

13 
14 
15 
4 

16 
1 

17 
18 
19 
5 

20 
6 

DNF 

No. 
22 
5 
2 

67 
76 
07 
66 
14 
39 
31 
71 
83 
18 
41 
10 
82 
02 

118 
23 
37 
3 

52 
35 
8 
4 
6 

86 
45 

Name 
Connor Solis 
Eric Fulkerson 
Bill Booth 
Sean O'Boyle 
Eric Hand 
Christian Guirguis 
Brandon Lewis 
Greg Hoff 
EJ Abed 
Jim Ricketts 
Jerry Aplass 
Paul Luca 
John Sollner 
Ken Woolley 
Andrew Moore 
James Lepetich 
Rami Kawach 
Cliff Rosson 
Harrison Paull 
Dean Crowe 
Jake Woolley 
Graham Woodd 
Robert Sachs 
Michael Woolley 
Frank Valente 
Joe Kou 
Edward Rorer 
Tom Burt 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRFH 
SRFH 
SRFH 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRFH 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRFH 
SRF3 
SRFH 
SRF3 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
9 
9 
9 

12 
12 
4 

Best Tm 
1:59.002 
1:59.288 
1:59.691 
2:00.647 
2:00.655 
2:00.304 
2:00.646 
2:00.680 
2:01.259 
2:01.378 
2:01.683 
2:01.797 
2:03.257 
2:03.828 
2:06.492 
2:05.045 
2:05.601 
2:04.897 
2:07.629 
2:04.082 
2:10.104 
2:01.446 
2:00.130 
1:59.198 
2:11.500 
2:00.400 
2:03.649 
2:00.760 

Make 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Hometown 
Prunedale CA 
Walnut Creek CA 
Cupertino CA 
San Francisco CA 
San Jose CA 
Kirkland WA 
San Francisco CA 
Oakland CA 
Mountain View CA 
Battleground WA 
Newcastle CA 
Sonoma CA 
Sonoma CA 
Newcastle CA 
San Francisco CA 
Cupertino CA 
Mercer Island WA 
Clackamas OR 
Grass valley CA 
La Selva Beach CA 
Newcastle CA 
Colbert WA 
Napa CA 
Newcastle CA 
Penryn CA 
Walnut Creek CA 
Sausalito CA 
Shoreline WA 

Club 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
ORE 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
ORE 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
Nwst 
ORE 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
ORE 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
489312 
528732 
336219 
276755 
545935 
450919 
436461 
437964 
695378 
646662 
404463 
193814 
648504 
150687 
511418 
76999 
711492 
615036 
370813 
639565 
696278 
612701 
378223 
497355 
421471 
528297 
546495 
190965 

Sponsor 
AccelRaceTek 
Golden State Orthopedics / Competition Autowerks 
Bulldog Motorsports 

Flat Out Racing 
HSE Racing 
John Cerini/Cornerstoneberkeley 

Saber Engineering/Volo Technologies 
Burrell Consulting Group Inc 

Sollner and Sons Racing 
Woolley Brothers and Dad Race Team 
Cerini Motorsports 
Jacquelyn Lepetich 

Accelracetek 
Woolley Brothers and Dad Race Team 
Flatout Racing 
Robert R. Sachs PC 
Woolley Brothers and Dad Race Team 
Healdsburg Distillers/EXP Realty 
Golden State Orthopedics/Competition Autowerks 

Flat Out Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/24/2024 7:09:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring~Trish James 

Chief Steward~Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 24-R-61876 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.046 

Avg. Speed 

76.000 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.002 

Best Speed 

86.701 

Best Lap by 

22 - Connor Solis 

SFR Championship Series Regional 3 & 4 

Group 6~SRF,SRF3,SRFH 

Race 2 ~ Official 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:45:15 

Thunderhill Raceway Park  2.866 miles 

3/24/2024 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

DNF 

Not classified 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
1 

17 
2 

18 
19 
20 
3 
4 

21 
22 
23 
5 

24 
6 
7 
8 
9 

25 
26 

DNF 

No. 
94 
87 
68 
7 

51 
36 
32 

131 
2 

34 
90 

116 
11 
24 
93 

182 
95 
50 
5 

43 
6 
4 

78 
16 
3 

96 
05 
31 
82 
97 
41 
98 
76 

152 
39 
84 

Name 
Ken Sutherland 
Will Schrader 
Adam Smalley 
Greg Hoff 
Eric Fulkerson 
Joseph Carl 
Scott Story 
Emy Kissick 
Ross Lindell 
David Vrane 
Matthew Wyatt 
Joe Kou 
Tim Wright 
Jayceton Lapid 
Lee williamson 
Dale Pestes 
Daniel Kulas 
Tupper Hull 
Thomas Bellemin 
Michael Herbert 
Scott Howard 
Dan Pruzan 
Steve Whitaker 
Malon Brown 
Curtis Zhi 
Joan Linehan 
Alberto Goncalves 
Gregory Martin 
Aaron Romero 
Richard Fekete 
David Samuel 
Griffin Potrock 
Evan Fekete 
Jeff Tam 
Donald Ahn 
Damian Pascuzzo 

Class 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SSM 
SMT 
SSM 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SSM 
SSM 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SSM 
SMT 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
2:09.011 
2:09.346 
2:08.989 
2:09.575 
2:10.642 
2:10.924 
2:10.815 
2:11.567 
2:11.770 
2:11.903 
2:11.704 
2:12.423 
2:12.647 
2:13.460 
2:12.665 
2:14.358 
2:13.165 
2:13.204 
2:12.728 
2:14.406 
2:15.740 
2:12.977 
2:15.718 
2:15.234 
2:15.886 
2:16.721 
2:16.180 
2:20.348 
2:20.003 
2:21.224 
2:26.260 
2:28.409 
2:26.377 
2:14.576 
2:12.741 

Make 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda spec miata 
Mazda miata 

Hometown 
Sherwood OR 
Happy Valley OR 
Battle Ground WA 
Oakland CA 
Walnut Creek CA 
Santa Cruz CA 
El Dorado Hills CA 
Olympia WA 
Oakland CA 
San Jose CA 
San Francisco CA 
Walnut Creek CA 
Oakland CA 
Daly City CA 
Danville CA 
Gresham OR 
Sunnyvale CA 
Sacramento CA 
San Francisco CA 
Oakland CA 
Pleasanton CA 
Redwood City CA 
Loomis CA 
Pleasanton CA 
Cupertino CA 
Clayton CA 
San Jose CA 
Rancho Cordova CA 
Pleasanton CA 
San Mateo CA 
Fresno CA 
San Francisco CA 
San Mateo CA 
San Leandro CA 
San Rafael CA 
Folsom CA 

Club 
SFR 
Ore 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
Nwst 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
283190 
343433 
551377 
437964 
528732 
402223 
624903 
689653 
450243 
623200 
647230 
528297 
278776 
355498 
548689 
498961 
483501 
355326 
694443 
512106 
478988 
526942 
500463 
610793 
618257 
445423 
417516 
513762 
722323 
718371 
501035 
722645 
718965 
724015 
529358 
495788 

Sponsor 
Wyatt Fire Proteciton/Miatacage.com/PIttman & Brooks PC 
Miatacage/Schrader Properties LLC 
Smak Plastics/Flextank/columbia manufacturing/Choquer Creative 
Larry Oka Racing 
CompetitionAutowerks/Golden State Orthopedics 
Rusty’s Repair 

Mad Vinyl Works/ Hydraulic Solutions/ Coopers Garage 
Larry Oka Racing 

Yang Chen Commercial Real Estate/Larry Oka Racing 
Competition Autowerks / Golden State Orthopedics 

GTstickers 
Larry OKA Racing 

Larry Oka 
Haag Performance 

Battalion One Fire Protection/Competition Autowerks 
RF Racing 

Whitaker Motorsports/Larry Oka Racing Services 
Larry Oka 

Competition Autowerks 

Larry Oka Racing 
A+ Racing 

Larry Oka Racing 

AutoLogic/SpeedSF/Bob's Donuts 
Pascuzzo & Pate Golf Design 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration: 28:14.432 

Printed: 3/24/2024 2:52:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring~Trish James 

Chief Steward~Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 24-R-61876 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.785 

Avg. Speed 

78.734 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.989 

Best Speed 

79.988 

Best Lap by 

68 - Adam Smalley 

SFR Championship Series Regional 3 & 4 

Group 7~SM,SSM,SMT 

Race 2 ~ Official 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:42:42 

Thunderhill Raceway Park  2.866 miles 

3/24/2024 13:40 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
08 
8 

Name 
Alex Mancano 
Justin Cone 

Class 
SMT 
SMT 

Laps Best Tm Make 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
roseville CA 
Loomis CA 

Club 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
694740 
497535 

Sponsor 
formula jake 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration: 28:14.432 

Printed: 3/24/2024 2:52:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring~Trish James 

Chief Steward~Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 24-R-61876 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.785 

Avg. Speed 

78.734 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.989 

Best Speed 

79.988 

Best Lap by 

68 - Adam Smalley 

SFR Championship Series Regional 3 & 4 

Group 7~SM,SSM,SMT 

Race 2 ~ Official 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:42:42 

Thunderhill Raceway Park  2.866 miles 

3/24/2024 13:40 
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